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Tabla de Vida Abreviada para Puerto Rico: 2003-2005

Poblacion Masculina
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0 0.010117 0.010023 100,000 1,002 99,070 7,328,851 73.29
1-4 0.000244 0.000974 98,998 96 395,761 7,229,781 73.03
5-9 0.000130 0.000651 98,901 64 494,345 6,834,020 69.10
10-14 0.000200 0.001001 98,837 99 493,937 6,339,674 64.14
15-19 0.001129 0.005628 98,738 556 492,300 5,845,738 59.20
20-24 0.002574 0.012787 98,182 1,255 487,772 5,353,437 54.53
25-29 0.002732 0.013569 96,927 1,315 481,346 4,865,665 50.20
30-34 0.002690 0.013360 95,611 1,277 474,864 4,384,320 45.86
35-39 0.003347 0.016598 94,334 1,566 467,756 3,909,456 41.44
40-44 0.004066 0.020124 92,768 1,867 459,175 3,441,699 37.10
45-49 0.005591 0.027572 90,902 2,506 448,242 2,982,524 32.81
50-54 0.007778 0.038146 88,395 3,372 433,546 2,534,282 28.67
55-59 0.010603 0.051645 85,023 4,391 414,139 2,100,736 24.71
60-64 0.015454 0.074394 80,632 5,999 388,165 1,686,597 20.92
65-69 0.021231 0.100804 74,634 7,523 354,360 1,298,433 17.40
70-74 0.032010 0.148192 67,110 9,945 310,689 944,073 14.07
75-79 0.049602 0.220649 57,165 12,613 254,292 633,384 11.08

80-84 0.078309 0.327439 44,552 14,588 186,289 379,092 8.51
85+ 0.155410 1.000000 29,964 29,964 192,804 192,804 6.43
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Tabla de Vida Abreviada para Puerto Rico: 2003-2005

Poblacion Femenina
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0 0.008413 0.008347 100,000 835 99,222 8,118,383 81.18
1-4 0.000211 0.000844 99,165 84 396,463 8,019,162 80.87
5-9 0.000125 0.000625 99,082 62 495,253 7,622,699 76.93
10-14 0.000113 0.000566 99,020 56 494,958 7,127,446 71.98
15-19 0.000283 0.001416 98,964 140 494,468 6,632,487 67.02
20-24 0.000477 0.002383 98,823 235 493,529 6,138,020 62.11
25-29 0.000565 0.002821 98,588 278 492,245 5,644,491 57.25
30-34 0.000848 0.004229 98,310 416 490,510 5,152,246 5241
35-39 0.001190 0.005932 97,894 581 488,019 4,661,736 47.62
40-44 0.001568 0.007807 97,313 760 484,668 4,173,717 42.89
45-49 0.002380 0.011828 96,554 1,142 479,913 3,689,050 38.21
50-54 0.003359 0.016655 95,412 1,589 473,085 3,209,137 33.63
55-59 0.005052 0.024944 93,822 2,340 463,261 2,736,052 29.16
60-64 0.008187 0.040114 91,482 3,670 448,236 2,272,790 24.84
65-69 0.011853 0.057560 87,812 5,054 426,426 1,824,554 20.78
70-74 0.019876 0.094677 82,758 7,835 394,201 1,398,128 16.89
75-79 0.031740 0.147031 74,923 11,016 347,073 1,003,927 13.40
80-84 0.056123 0.246086 63,907 15,727 280,217 656,854 10.28
85+ 0.127922 1.000000 48,180 48,180 376,637 376,637 7.82
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